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To declare that a public necessity exists and to authorize the Chief Administrative Officer or the designee thereof, for and on
behalf of the City of Richmond, to acquire, at a tax delinquent judicial sale, the property located at 1611 Monteiro Street and to
authorize the conveyance of such property for $11,649.78 to ElderHomes Corporation for the purposes of eliminating blight
and making such property available for redevelopment.
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